640

Tender No: 4301 -
118 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd

Unsuccessful
MacAgri Distributors Ltd
Invalid

Central Equipment Company Limited
Central Equipment Company Limited
Central Equipment Company Limited

Tender No: 4302 -
390 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Raltex Ltd

Appliances International Ltd
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
MacAgri Distributors Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd

Invalid

Central Equipment Company Limited
Central Equipment Company Limited

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4303 -
386 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Turfgrass Specialities
Dan Cosgrove Ltd

P & D Duncan Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Sunbeam Corporation Ltd.
Raltex Ltd

P & D Duncan Ltd
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd

Invalid

Turf Line Ltd )
Central Equipment Company Limited
Central Equipment Company Limited
Turf Line Ltd

Central Equipment Company Limited

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4304 -
5 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex84725
Units
Location Sought
Wellington 100
Masterton 5
Wellington 18
Auckland 50
Palmerston North 20
Palmerston North 20
Palmerston North 40
Item Code: Ex84720
Units
Location Sought
Wellington 50
Palmerston North 10
Auckland 10
Masterton 15
Invercargill 5
Wellington 50
Wellington 50
Auckland 20
Invercargill 5
Palmerston North 90
Palmerston North 300
175 Units Available At $3 Premium
Item Code: G815
Units
Location Sought
Papatoetoe 6
Timaru 36
Christchurch 20
Invercargill 3
Wellington 50
Auckland 20
Palmerston North 10
Christchurch 14
Masterton 20
Invercargill 15
Wellington 50
Invercargill 25
Auckland 20
Palmerston North 86
Palmerston North 100
Auckland 30
Palmerston North 200
117 Units Available At $8 Premium

Item Code:

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 4303 -
234 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Dan Cosgrove Ltd

Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd
W H Cochrane & Co Ltd
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd
Farmrite Industries Ltd

Item Code:

84730

84732

Location

Timaru
Masterton
Christchurch
Masterton
Invercargill
Invercargill
Invercargill

5 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Sought
120

10
10

Units
Won

100
5
13

ocoo

Units
Won

50
10
10
-~ 15
5
50
50
20
5

Units
Won

36
20

50
20
10
14
20
15
50

ocooooo

Units
Won

Bid Rate
Per Unit

10.00
5.00
1.00

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

40.00
20.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

40.00
35.00
32.00
25.00
11.00

1.00

0.00

No. 18

Premium

1,000.00
25.00
13.00

0.00

Premium

500.00
50.00
50.00
75.00

5.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

240.00
720.00
220.00
33.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
70.00
40.00
15.00
50.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

4,800.00
525.00
320.00
250.00

33.00
5.00
0.00



