THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 4301 - 118 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: I	Ex84725				
		Landin	Units	Units	Bid Rate	December
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd		Wellington Masterton	100 5	100 5	10.00 5.00	1,000.00 25.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd		Wellington	18	13	1.00	13.00
Unsuccessful						
MacAgri Distributors Ltd		Auckland	50	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	20	0	2.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	20	0	1.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	40	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4302 -	Item Code: I	Ex84720				
390 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
Nama		T a a a d d a m	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	December
Name		Location	Sought	WOII	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd Raltex Ltd		Wellington Palmerston North	50 10	50 10	10.00 5.00	500.00 50.00
Appliances International Ltd		Auckland	10	10	5.00	50.00
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd Farmrite Industries Ltd		Masterton	15 5	15 5	5.00 1.00	75.00 5.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd		Invercargill Wellington	50	50	1.00	50.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd		Wellington	50	50	0.00	0.00
MacAgri Distributors Ltd Farmrite Industries Ltd		Auckland Invercargill	20 5	20 5	0.00 0.00	0.00
Invalid		Invertual Bill		Ū	0.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	90	0	2.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	300	Ŏ	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	175 Units	Available At \$3	Premium			
Tender No: 4303 -	Item Code: G	815				
386 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	1102 0000.					
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Turfgrass Specialities		Papatoetoe	6	6	40.00	240.00
Dan Cosgrove Ltd P & D Duncan Ltd		Timaru Christchurch	36 20	36 20	20.00 11.00	720.00 220.00
Farmrite Industries Ltd		Invercargill	3	3	11.00	33.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd Sunbeam Corporation Ltd.		Wellington Auckland	50 20	50 20	10.00 5.00	500.00 100.00
Raltex Ltd		Palmerston North	10	10	5.00	50.00
P & D Duncan Ltd Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd		Christchurch Masterton	14 20	14 20	5.00 2.00	70.00 40.00
Farmrite Industries Ltd		Invercargill	15	15	1.00	15.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd		Wellington	50	50	1.00	50.00
Farmrite Industries Ltd		Invercargill	25	25	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Turf Line Ltd Central Equipment Company Limited		Auckland Palmerston North	20 86	0	5.00 3.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	100	ŏ	2.00	0.00
Turf Line Ltd		Auckland	30	0	2.00	0.00
Central Equipment Company Limited		Palmerston North	200		1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	117 Units	Available At \$8	Premium			
Tender No: 4304 -	Item Code: 8	4730				
5 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Walter Assellable At Was	D			
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	NO. 5	Units Available At Zer	ro Premium			
Tender No: 4305 -	Item Code: 8	4732				
234 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			*****	77 1	D. 1 D. 1	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		20000000				0 0
		Timoru	120	120	40.00	4 200 00
Dan Cosgrove Ltd Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd		Timaru Masterton	120	15	35.00	4,800.00 525.00
W H Cochrane & Co Ltd		Christchurch	10	10	32.00	320.00
Tulloch Farm MacHines Ltd Farmrite Industries Ltd		Masterton Invercargill	10 3	10 3	25.00 11.00	250.00 33.00
Farmrite Industries Ltd		Invercargill	5	5	1.00	5.00
Farmrite Industries Ltd		Invercargill	5	5	0.00	0.00